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7.32 am., 12.30 p.m., 9.15 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast fromZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.30. p.m, 9.15 p.m.

LZD ete ew
6. 0 am. Sunday Morning Variety and
Song
7.35 Junior Request Session (Gil Cooke)
8. 0 Distriet Weather Forecast
‘83.44 For the Children: Noah in the Ark
and Moses in the Bullrushes, as told by
Claude Rains
3.55 Brass Band Parade: BandmasterCraven
9.15 Uncle Tom and the Friendly Road
Children’s Choir
10. O Sunday Spotlight
10.16 Sports Round-up
10.30 Light Orchestral Music
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of Song
12. O Listeners’ Request Session
12.52 p.m. District Weather Forecast
2. 0 Sunday Matinee: Music from our
Overseas Library
3. 0 Fashions in Melody: The ‘Thirties
3.30 Cinemusicale: Weekly Film Maga-zine
« 4.16 First Piano Quartet
5. 0 Diggers’ Session (Rod Talbot)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Music for a Sunday Evening
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey Singers7.0 ZB Citizens’ Forum
7.30 Stand Easy: Gheerful CharlieChester
8.0 1ZB’s Radio Theatre: Music at
Sight, featuring the Salon Orchestraconducted by Reg. Morgan, and assist-
ing Artists
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk8.0 They Made This Freedom
9.15 ZB Book Review
9.35 Weather Forecast
Ivor Novello and his Music
10. O Tell it Again: Casey at the Bat
10.30 Melody Cavatcade
11. 0 Radia Concert Stage
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 am.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 A Religion for Monday Morning
(Rey. Harry Squires)
8.15 Junior Request Session
9. 0 Uncie Tom’s Children’s Choir
9.20 World of®Sport
9.35 Light Variety
10. 0 Sunday Morning Concert10.30 Services’ Session
10.45 Bands on Parade
11. 0 Piano Personalities
11.16 Music from the Ballet
11.46 Hill Billy Session
12. O Listeners’ Request Session
2. 0 p.m. Radio Matinee
5. 0 Children’s Corner
5.20 From Our Overseas Library
5.46 The Music of Percy Faith

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Tell it Again: Typee, by HermanMelville
6.26 Glynn Davies, his Trumpet, and hisMusic
6.45
5)
American Folk Music (first broad-

cas pe

7. 0 ZB Citizens’ Forum:. Should There
be, Censorship of the Motion Picture
Industry ? :

7.30 All Time Hit Parade8.0
eeoeth,
Supplement

8.20 First Piano Quartet «~

8.45, Sunday Evening Talk‘9. 0 They Made This Freedom$.15 ZB Book Review
9.45 Stand Easy: BBC Production10.15 Old Time Melodies
10.30 Concert Hour
11.30 Popular Tunes of To-day12. 0 Close down

[3Zz CHRISTCHURCH
1100 ke. 273 m.

6. 0 a.m.
6.30

Break O’ Day Music
Junior Request Session for Canter-

bury Children
8.30 Styled for Sunday9. 0 Uncie Tom and his Children’s Choir
Rotunda Roundabout: Lioyd Thorne

10. 0 Sunday Morning Concert, includ-
ing new releases from our Overseas
Library
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of Song
11.25 Selections from our OverseasLibrary
11.45 Sports Interview (The Toff) ,12. 0 Listeners’
12.30 p.m.2.0
corded Music
3. 04.0 The Latest FromStudio Presentation:

Requests
Weather Forecast

Radio Matinee, featuring Latest Re-
Abroad
Ngaire Mini-

fee, Mezzo Soprano
4.30
6.0
5.30

From the Industries Fair Studio:|
. Peter Logan’s Hawaiians
Tell it Again: Little Women
Bits and Pieces from a Collector’s

Corner (Brian Salkeld)
/-~§.45 The Music of Percy Faith

|
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.16 Feature Spotlight
6.30 Rendezvous for Two: Ken Bonni-
| face ‘at the Theatre Organ
7. 0 Radio Round Tabie: Al Sleeman|Discusses with Rev.
Allan

Donald McKenzie,
Dingwall, and H. G. Kilpatrick,

Sunday Observance
7.30 Ivor Novello and his Music (first
broadcast)
8. 0 Stand Easy (first broadcast)
8.30 1 Was There At The Time (Bob
Cooney) ‘

8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.0 They Made This Freedom9.18 ZB Book Review
9.38 The Music of America: Music of the
New World
10. 0 Suppertime Selections10.30 Sunday Nocturne11. 0 Variety Hour12. 0 Close down

|

f 4ZB DUNEDIN
| 1040 ke. 288 m.

6. 0 a.m, London News
7.30 Hymns for the Early Riser8:0 Brighten up the Tempo
| 9. 0 Favourites from the Week’s Pro-grammes
9.30 The 4ZB Junior

neepeers9.45 Mellow ‘Cellos
10. O Around the Bandstands
10.30 Tops To-day
11. 0 Sports Digest (Bernie McConnell)
11.30 Melodie De Luxe
12. O Your Favourite Choice, featuring at1.0 We Predict :

2. O p.m. Radio Matinee: Variety Enter-|tainment featuring something for all and
the Latest to arrive from Overseas
tt) Today’s Feature: The Life of EmileZola
4.45 The 4ZB Senior Choristers
5. 0 Special Album for the Children
5.15 Popular Instrumental Groups
5.30 The Diggers’ Session

EVBNING PROGRAMME

§- 0 Tell It Again: Little Women (U.S.A.Progrgmme)
6.30 Sweet Serenade:
(first broadcast) j

+ Citizens’ Forum:

|

3.
:

:
:

|

|

BBC Programme

|

Avoid a Slump?
Can We in N.Z.

7.30 Rodney Pankhurst in Piano
Reveries
7.45 Musical Comedy Mood: Jean Scrim-
shaw, soprano
8. 0 Stand Easy: The Charlie Chester
Show
8.27 Reserved
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9. 0 ing Made This Freedom9.15 ZB Book Review
9.35 Roth ane
9.45 Singapore Spy

40.12 Stars from the Stage
QO Step * the Tempo411. 0 ontrasts411.15 Late Concert
11.45 With These, We Say Goodnight12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
8. 0 a.m. Junior Request Session
9. 0 Dominjon Weather Forecast.. 2 Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir9.30 Bandstand10. 0 From Chorister to Concert Artist:
Lauritz Melchior
10.15 At the Console
10.30 Variety
411. 0 Piano Contrasts
11.145 Music You’ll Remember
11.30 Melodies of the Masters
12. 0 Request Session
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
2. 0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 Tell it Again: Great Expectations4.0 Latin American Popular Music4.15 Light Vocal Ensembles
4.30 Composer’s Corner
5. 0 Tammy Troot (BBC feature): Final |
Broadcast
5.30 Musical Comedy Theatre

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Langworth Concert Orchestr
6.15 Margaret Sawyer (mezzo-soprano)It was a Lover and his Lass Morley

»

Bendemeer’s Stream Moore
Down the Burn, Davie Love Moffat
Going to Town Trad.
(A Studio Presentation)

Desert Island Discs
7. 0 Citizens’ Forum: Has 20th Cen-
tury Civilisation improved Mankind?7.30 Ivor Novello and his Music ¢
8. 0 Stand Easy (BBC Feature)
8.30 Words with Music (Doug. Smith)8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 They Made This Freedom9.14 Weather Forecast
9.15 ZB Book Review
9.35 American, Band Concert (rtirst
broadcast)
10. 0 Close down

4ZB have a studio presentation of
particular interest to Dunedin listeners
to-night at 8.30. Cowboy songs and
melodies by their own group of enter-
tainers "The Tumbleweeds."
* * as

3ZB introduce two new BBC pro-
grammes to their listeners to-night."Ivor Novello and his Music’? at 7.30
and Cheerful Charlie Chester in "Stand
Easy" at 8.0.* * me

Wally Ingram, well-known sports-writer and broadcaster, is heard from
2ZB every Sunday morning at 9.20with interesting reminiscences ) from
"The World of Sport."

a x .

Claude Rains, well-known screen
actor, tells two stories for the children
from 1ZB at 8,44a.m. to-day-*Noahin the Ark" and "Moses in the Bull-rushes."

08.9
NOW !AmericanDentalScienceRevealsaStartling DiscoveryintheFightAgainstToothDecay
PROOF THATBRUSHING TEETHRIGHIAFTEREATING ISTHESAFE;EFECTIVEWAYT0

HELPSTOP
TOOTHDECAY
withColgateDentalCream
TheMostImportantNews inDentalHistory !
ExhaustiveResearch (onHundredsofPeopleby

EminentDentalAuthoritiesProvesHowUsingColgateDentalCream
HelpsStopToothDecayBeforeitStarts

UNDER the direction of top as directed, showed & startling re-American dental authorities, duction in the number of newtwo groups of college men and cavities far less toothdecay. Thewomen followed different methods other group developed new cavitiesof dental care for more than a at a much higher rate Theseyear: One group used Colgate scientificfindingsarebasedonhun-Dental Cream exclusively always dredsof casehistories,andColgateused it right after eating. Theother group followed their usual Dental Cream is the only denti-
dental care: The average of the fricethatcan provethestatements
groupusingColgateDental Cream reported here.
COLGATE-PALMOLIVELTD.PETONE:

COKGaTEC
ALWAYS USE COLGATES

DENtAL cream RIGHTAFTEREATINGto
Ribbon CleanYourBreathWhileYouCleanYourTeetb

UHERE4S ONLY ONECOLGATEDENTALCREAM andHELPSTOPTOOTHDECAY!
YouR DEALER HAS ItNow_
UN THEAMIFAMiLIARPagKAGI


